Rwanda

Burundian Population
as of 28 February 2021
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The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement oracceptance by the United Nations
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21,534

801
58,282

64
1,611

Households

Group Registered

Refugees

Asylum Seekers

Others

Age Breakdown

Urban Vs Camp

Urban - 19%

Province of origin
33,639
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Bujumbura Mairie - 11,259
Muyinga [l 6,157

others [l 8902



